

Sr. No.36

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through VC)

RFA 28/2024
CM(3695/2024)

RAJINDER KOUR

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

JUNG BAHADUR SINGH ROHINI SHARMA

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE *(through VC)*

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

05-02-2025

None appears for the parties.

Adjourned.

List on 11.03.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05-02-2025

Junaid